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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 4th May, 2016
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED 
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE 
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

45821

75727

77915

83508

83973

91952

118154

119005

120230

126286

144973

146107

199282

215564

253006

279181

291923

292542

299934

303929

323917

328222

328699

346626

356897

374849

376313

377485

378737

384867

402913

429437

433142

442282

442410

447264

448679

460722

477474

481973

490370

491661

492172

493914

499133

501141

504442

510978

512879

514021

515734

516559

518091

523634

525878

DALY MC CULLEN & COMPANY 
LIMITED

BAYHEAD INVESMENTS LIMITED

L.I.P. (FANNIN) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

PHOTO INSPECTION LIMITED

FANNIN (RETAIL) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

AUBURN LEASING LIMITED

HOSPITAL ENTERPRISES 
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

B.M. BROWNE (SCIENTIFIC) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

STOCKDATA SERVICES LIMITED

NEYLON & CO. LIMITED

REXXAM ELECTRONICS IRELAND 
CO. LIMITED

CONQUER AND CARE LOTTERIES 
LIMITED

MAYAL TRADING LIMITED

FANNIN MEDCARE LIMITED

EYMET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LECKS MEDICAL LIMITED

MINISTRY OF SOUND 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ANTILLGROVE LIMITED

DAVID BRUEN SERVICES LIMITED

ANALYTICA UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

GLADTOKNOWYOU

E&M KELLY LIMITED

CORVO ENGINEERING LIMITED

RED INFINITY LIMITED

ORB MEDICAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

SEAMARK NOMINEES

FANNIN COMPOUNDING 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

CASEFORD

FORDRIDGE

ADRIAN JOHN DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

GF O'CONNOR CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED

KARLER LIMITED

BALLINACREE COMMUNITY 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ZENFORD LIMITED

PARADAY LIMITED

MASONWELL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

G & A LICENSING LIMITED

ICALM LIMITED

GOLDEN GATE VENTURES 
LIMITED

BUSTAN ENERGY LIMITED

B.I. PATRONS LIMITED

RIGHT PRICE BOILERS & 
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

KEYSTAR HOLDING LIMITED

ENTR SPORTS EVENT SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

MELWOOD CATERING LIMITED

MOUNT DRUID PRODUCTIONS & 
PROMOTIONS LIMITED

SEÓNNA TAISTEAL LIMITED

LEMARC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH HAVEN UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

EC3 DESIGN LIMITED

HUN REAL ESTATE & 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

KINDY CHILD LIMITED

NOVIS WAVE LIMITED

TERRA SWARM LIMITED

BGSEMINARZ LIMITED

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16
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29-APR-16
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

531140

532824

532988

533144

533317

537990

542249

546081

552225

563177

564927

571182

BAJKA PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

BMSA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GARLITH INNOVATIONS LIMITED

LIBERATOR PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

RURSUS LIMITED

OAUTHOR PUBLISHING LIMITED

MUREVA LIMITED

AR EURO RETAIL LIMITED

OLVIT TRANSPORT LIMITED

NR TECH LIMITED

SPECIALIST HEALTHCARE 
BUILDINGS LIMITED

SEABOX LIMITED

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16

29-APR-16
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